Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Weight 8 kg
Ordering information
Order designation
Portable Industrial Controller R&S PSP7 1099.6002.73
Accessories supplied pocket guide, power cable, connector
for external DC supply, driver CD (soft-
ware options come with recovery/instal-
lation CD)
Options
(only in conjunction with
R&S PSP7 ex factory)
Windows XP Embedded (E) R&S PSP-K12 1091.4700.32
Windows XP Embedded (E)
+ LabWindows/CVI from NI R&S PSP-K13 1091.4800.32
Interfaces
2nd IEC/IEEE Bus (AT GPIB, 488.2) R&S PS-B4 1006.6207.04
TTL I/O Interface
40 I/O ports, 8 relays,
8 optocouplers, 3 timers R&S PS-B11 1006.7303.02
TTL I/O Interface
without relays, optocouplers
and timers R&S PS-B11 1006.7303.04
PC Card (PCMCIA) for SCSI Adapter R&S PSP-B5 1134.8101.02
Memory
PCMClA Exchangeable Hard Disk
512 Mbyte (minimum) R&S PSM-B9 1064.5700.02
256 Mbyte Memory Extension R&S PSP-B2 1091.3640.04
Recommended extras
Compact Keyboard
with integrated trackball
(370 mm x 138 mm x 19 mm)
German, without swivel frame R&S PSP-Z1 1091.4000.02
English, without swivel frame R&S PSP-Z2 1091.4100.02
German, with swivel frame R&S PSP-Z3 1091.4200.02
English, with swivel frame R&S PSP-Z4 1091.4300.02
(other keyboards on request)
TFT Monitor 17" R&S PMC3 1082.6004.10
19” Adapter for R&S PSP7 R&S ZZA-S01 1105.6733.00
Mouse, Microsoft-compatible, serial R&S PS-B1 1006.6359.02
External USB CD Burner R&S PSP-B6 1134.8201.12
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable
0.5 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.05
1 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.10
2 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.20
4 m R&S PCK 0292.2013.40
Certified Environmental System
ISO 14001
REG. NO 1954
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001
DQS REG. NO 1954
Pr
in